Severoslovenskaliga 3.kolo
Dolny Kubin, 19.10.2024

disciplina 13
19.10.2024 - 16:16

Zeny, 200m polohové preteky

11 ro€. ast.
Startovna listina
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Jurikova Radka
Medlova Simona
Adamcikova Sofia
Horvéathova Nina
GejdoSova Diana
Srobova Simona
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Mickova Silvia
Gyénova Natalia
Romanova Nina
Brozova Laura
Sefrankova Lucia
Bartova Matilda
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Lickova Nina
Novinska Kristina
MikulaSova Eva
Horvéthova Andrea
Viludova Nela
Kubin¢akova Dominika
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NT
4:00.78
3:34.96
3:40.36
4:15.28
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3:17.57
3:15.32
3:13.39
3:14.44
3:15.99
3:17.65

2:52.81
2:34.74
2:29.20
2:29.71
2:47.76
2:56.71
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Janovska Natdlia
Lejova Dorota
Mahdorniova Emma
Dubovska Nikola
Jurc¢ova Dorota
Kubariova Rebeka
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Hodorova Kristinka
Mat'oSkova Barbora
Kvasnovska Karolina
MikulaSova Tamara
Laukova Alexis
Polakova Zara
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MPKTS
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3:30.53
3:21.12
3:18.26
3:18.42
3:24.68
3:33.91

3:07.63
3:02.99
2:58.74
2:59.41
3:06.39
3:11.64
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